ProviderOne #

104637400
104297700
102388800
102164700
100846100
101774600
101843800
200196500
101893200
100399700
100701000
102042600
101955500
100728200
200147100
100864700
104276300
101836300
101713900

Small Rural DSH SFY 2014

Hospital Name

CASCADE MEDICAL CENTER

DAYTON GENERAL HOSPITAL

EAST ADAMS RURAL HOSPITAL

FORKS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
KITTITAS VALLEY COMMUNITY HOSP.
SUMMIT PACIFIC (FKA: MARK REED)
MASON GENERAL HOSPITAL

MID VALLEY HOSPITAL

NEWPORT COMMUNITY HOSPITAL
NORTH VALLEY HOSPITAL

OCEAN BEACH HOSPITAL

OKANOGAN DOUGLAS DISTRICT HOSP.
OTHELLO COMMUNITY HOSP.
PROSSER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
PROVIDENCE MT. CARMEL

PULLMAN REGIONAL HOSPITAL

ST. ELIZABETH HOSPITAL (FKA:ENUMCL)
TRI-STATE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
WHIDBEY GENERAL HOSPITAL

Total Appropriation:

Annual Payment

$16,718

$30,734

$22,810
$172,911
$285,805

$84,203
$636,058
$333,358

$99,026
$150,253
$109,369
$118,362
$334,990
$284,600
$269,507
$160,806
$227,064
$144,808
$337,018

$3,818,400
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